VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 555
28.2.2026r. - 16:30

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open

Results Time Trial

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

Gabriela GEORGIEVA
Deya KASABOVA
Milena HRISTOVA

Feliz BAYAKLA
Simona MANIKATOVA
Krisiya ALISHANOVA
Katrin IVANOVA
Aleksandra GALABOVA
Kristina TASEVA

©CoNoOr~WNE

YB

97
14
13
14
14
17
13
17
16

Olimpia

Smolian

Olympic Sandanski
Antim Sport

Vihren

Vihren

Cska

Vsi

Sandanski

Time
39.17
39.60
40.13
40.19
42.49
45.05
45.20
45.61
50.36

Pts

322
312
299
298
252
211
209
204
151

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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