

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 555
28.2.2026 . - 16:30

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results Time Trial

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
1.	Gabriela GEORGIEVA	97	Olimpia	39.17	322
2.	Deya KASABOVA	14	Smolian	39.60	312
3.	Milena HRISTOVA	13	Olympic Sandanski	40.13	299
4.	Feliz BAYAKLA	14	Antim Sport	40.19	298
5.	Simona MANIKATOVA	14	Vihren	42.49	252
6.	Krisiya ALISHANOVA	17	Vihren	45.05	211
7.	Katrin IVANOVA	13	Cska	45.20	209
8.	Aleksandra GALABOVA	17	Vsi	45.61	204
9.	Kristina TASEVA	16	Sandanski	50.36	151